Mail Entries to:

169 Knollwood Lane Start time: 8:00 Main Arena; 9:00 Jr Arena; Sun. 9:00 Jumpers

Sunset, La 70584
Holly: 337-658-5069 (text only)

finollwood Tarm's Fall Test

October 9 & 10, 2021 Entry Number:

Please enter by Tuesday Oct. 5 HCHJA Number:

Please make checks payable to Sunset Horses

email: hollymacle@gmail.com Total Fees
Regular Classes: $15ea
Rider Name: Horse Name: Hunter Derby $25.00
Schooling horse $25.00
Trainer: Contact Number:

Classes

Please make a seperate
check to HCHJA for
Membership or non-

memership fee.

Class Description
Stall or paddock fee: 35ea
Fri/Sat ( ) Sat only( ) Sat/Sun( )

Office fee: $10.00
Late fee $10.00
Total Due:
Total pd: Received by:
WARNING - UNDER LOUSIAIANA LAW, A FARM ANIMAL ACTIVITY
SPONSOR OR FARM ANIMAL PROFESSIONAL IS NOT LIABLE FOR AN
INJURY TO OR THE DEATH OF A PARTICIPANT IN FARM ANIMAL
ACTIVITY RESULTING FROM THE INHERENT RISKS OF FARM ANIMAL.
ACTIVITY PURSUANT TO R.S. 9:2795.1 Cash Check# -

| agree that if any damage shall be occasioned, or loss occur, by fire or otherwise to the horse exhibited or to any vehicle or other article that i may send with
such horses, that i will make no claim therfor and i further agree to hold the Show, and Knollwood Farm harmless from any claim or demand of whatsoever
nature, that may be occasiond by the horse exhibited by me, or the negligence of the person in charge of such horse, and to repay this show on demand, all
damages if any sustained by any reason or claim.

Rider or Parent/Guardian of Junior Rider Signature:

Trainer Signature:




® N GA WwWN =P

N NN NN 2 A4 a4 v v v a4
A WON 20 © 0oNO o WDN a O ©

Saturday 8:00

Little Arena Warm Up
walk/trot eq ages 4-6
walk/trot eq ages 4-6
walk/trot eq ages 4-6
walk/trot eq ages 7&up
walk/trot eq ages 7&up
walk/trot eq ages 7&up

trot poles eq

trot poles eq

trot poles eq

trot X's eq

trot X's eq

trot X's eq

Beg. jumper Xs

Beg. jumper Xs

Beg. jumper Xs
walk/trot/canter eq
walk/trot/canter eq
walk/trot/canter eq

mini stirrup eq o/f

mini stirrup eq o/f

mini stirrup eq u/s
pre-short/long stirrup eq o/f
pre-short/long stirrup eq o/f
pre-short/long stirrup eq u/s

Open leadline during
course change. About
12:00 - 30 minute
schooling period.
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Saturday after 12:00
Hunter/Eq Arena Warm Up
Hunter Derby

green horse hunter 2' o/f
green horse hunter 2' o/f
green horse hunter u/s
short sturrup hunter 2' o/f
short sturrup hunter 2' o/f
short stirrup hunter u/s
short stirrup eq 2' of/f
short stirrup eq 2' off
short stirrup eq u/s

long stirrup hunter 2' o/f
long stirrup hunter 2' o/f
long stirrup hunter u/s
long stirrup eq 2' o/f

long stirrup eq 2' o/f

long stirrup eq u/s
pre-child/adult hunter 2'3 o/f
pre-child/adult hunter 2'3 o/f
pre-child/adult hunter u/s
novice rider eq 2'3 o/f
novice rider eq 2'3 o/f
novice rider eq 2'3 u/s
open hunter 2'6 o/f

open hunter 2'6 off

open hunter 2'6 u/s

limit rider 2'6 o/f

limit rider 2'6 o/f

limit rider 2'6 u/s

open hunter 2'9 o/f

open hunter 2'9 o/f

open hunter 2'9 u/s
child/adult hunter 3' o/f
child/adult hunter 3' o/f
child/adult hunter 3' u/s
child/adult eq 3' o/f
child/adult eq 3' off
child/adult eq 3' u/s

GC
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Sunday 9:00

Jumper Warm Up
Gambler's Choice

Adv. jumper X's

Adv. jumper X's

Adv. jumper X's

2' mini jumpers

2" mini jumpers

2' mini jumpers

2'3 hopeful jumper

2'3 hopeful jumper

2'3 hopeful jumper

2'6 jumper

2'6 jumper

2'6 jumper

2'9 jumpers

2'9 jumpers

2'9 jumpers

low schooling 3' jumpers
low schooling 3' jumpers
low schooling 3' jumpers
child/adult 3'3 jumpers
child/adult 3'3 jumpers
child/adult 3'3 jumpers

High Point Rider
Awarde for Jr.
Arean, Main
Hunter/Eq Arena
and ]um,ber
Arenal Good (vck
Riders!

Thank you
Stemmans,

Feed Pro

and

Riding Shoppe

for sponsoring
prizes at our show!



