Knollwood Farm's Fall Fest

Mail Entries to:	:	October 9 & 10, 2021		Entry Number:			
169 Knollwood I			rena; 9:00 Jr Arena; Sun. 9:00 Jumpers				
Sunset, La 7058		Please	enter by Tuesday Oct. 5	HCHJA Number:			
* */			checks payable to Sunset Horses				
email: hollymac	le@gmail.com			Total Fees			
				Regular Classes:	\$15 ea		
Rider Name: _			Horse Name:	Hunter Derby	\$25.00		
				Schooling horse	\$25.00		
Trainer:			Contact Number:	_			
	Classes		Class Description	_			
			·	Stall or paddock fee: 35 ea			
				Fri/Sat () Sat only() Sat/Sun()		
				Office fee:	\$10.00		
				Late fee	\$10.00		
				Total Due:			
				Total pd:	Received by:		
			WARNING - UNDER LOUSIAIANA LAW, A FARM ANIMAL ACTIVITY				
			SPONSOR OR FARM ANIMAL PROFESSIONAL IS NOT LIABLE FOR AN INJURY TO OR THE DEATH OF A PARTICIPANT IN FARM ANIMAL ACTIVITY RESULTING FROM THE INHERENT RISKS OF FARM ANIMAL ACTIVITY PURSUANT TO R.S. 9:2795.1	Cash	Check# -		
Please make	e a seperate	such horses, that i will	nage shall be occasioned, or loss occur, by fire or otherwise to the hi make no claim therfor and i further agree to hold the Show, and Kn	ollwood Farm harmless from any	y claim or demand of	whatsoever	
check to HCHJA for			ccasiond by the horse exhibited by me, or the negligence of the pers ned by any reason or claim.	on in charge of such horse, and	to repay this show o	on demand, all	
Membership or non-							
memers	ship fee.						
		Distance De	MOunding of Louis Bides Olous				
		Rider or Parent/Guardian of Junior Rider Signature:					

Trainer Signature:

	Saturday 8:00		Saturday after 12:00		Sunday 9:00		
Α	Little Arena Warm Up	В	Hunter/Eq Arena Warm Up	С	Jumper Warm Up		
1	walk/trot eq ages 4-6	HD	Hunter Derby	GC	Gambler's Choice	/// / 0 > / 20 /	
2	walk/trot eq ages 4-6	25	green horse hunter 2' o/f	61	Adv. jumper X's	High Point Rider	
3	walk/trot eq ages 4-6	26	green horse hunter 2' o/f	62	Adv. jumper X's	Awards for Jr. Arean, Main	
4	walk/trot eq ages 7&up	27	green horse hunter u/s	63	Adv. jumper X's		
5	walk/trot eq ages 7&up	28	short sturrup hunter 2' o/f	64	2' mini jumpers		
6	walk/trot eq ages 7&up	29	short sturrup hunter 2' o/f	65	2' mini jumpers	firean, foldin	
7	trot poles eq	30	short stirrup hunter u/s	66	2' mini jumpers	Hunter/Eq Arena	
8	trot poles eq	31	short stirrup eq 2' o/f	67	2'3 hopeful jumper	,	
9	trot poles eq	32	short stirrup eq 2' o/f	68	2'3 hopeful jumper	and Jumper	
10	trot X's eq	33	short stirrup eq u/s	69	2'3 hopeful jumper	_ ,	
11	trot X's eq	34	long stirrup hunter 2' o/f	70	2'6 jumper	Arena! Good Luck	
12	trot X's eq	35	long stirrup hunter 2' o/f	71	2'6 jumper		
13	13 Beg. jumper Xs		long stirrup hunter u/s	72	2'6 jumper	Riders!	
14	Beg. jumper Xs	37	long stirrup eq 2' o/f	73	2'9 jumpers		
15	Beg. jumper Xs	38	long stirrup eq 2' o/f	74	2'9 jumpers	Thank you	
16	walk/trot/canter eq	39	long stirrup eq u/s	75	2'9 jumpers	,	
17	walk/trot/canter eq	40	pre-child/adult hunter 2'3 o/f	76	low schooling 3' jumpers	Stemmans,	
18	walk/trot/canter eq	41	pre-child/adult hunter 2'3 o/f	77	low schooling 3' jumpers	Feed Pro	
19	mini stirrup eq o/f	42	pre-child/adult hunter u/s	78	low schooling 3' jumpers	and	
20	mini stirrup eq o/f	43	novice rider eq 2'3 o/f	79	child/adult 3'3 jumpers	Riding Shoppe	
21	mini stirrup eq u/s	44	novice rider eq 2'3 o/f	80	child/adult 3'3 jumpers	· · · ·	
22	pre-short/long stirrup eq o/f	45	novice rider eq 2'3 u/s	81	child/adult 3'3 jumpers	for sponsoring	
23	pre-short/long stirrup eq o/f	46	open hunter 2'6 o/f			prizes at our show!	
24	pre-short/long stirrup eq u/s	47	open hunter 2'6 o/f			•	
		48	open hunter 2'6 u/s				
		49	limit rider 2'6 o/f				
		50	limit rider 2'6 o/f				
Open leadline during		51	limit rider 2'6 u/s				
course change. About		52	open hunter 2'9 o/f				
12:00 - 30 minute schooling period.		53	open hunter 2'9 o/f				
		54	open hunter 2'9 u/s				
		55	child/adult hunter 3' o/f				
		56	child/adult hunter 3' o/f				
		57	child/adult hunter 3' u/s				
		58	child/adult eq 3' o/f				
		59	child/adult eq 3' o/f				
		60	child/adult eq 3' u/s				